



- the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd. Blk 8, Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875, Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060, FAX: 6286 7060

VEHICLE NUM:
MAKE & MODEL:
MILEAGE:
TYRE:
CHASSIS NUM:

SKS 1465 E
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA

Not Authorised
10/6/20
2/5# 12.000/
15 days

ATTN:	Signature:	Date:	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE
1			FRONT WINDSCREEN <i>Che ✓</i> 1120.00	1	11432.00
2			FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>Ren ✓</i> 182.30	1	269.00
3			FRONT WIPER PANEL <i>11X</i>	1	497.00
4			FRONT WIPER (L+R) <i>11X</i>	2	316.00
5			FRONT WIPER GARNISH (L+R) <i>11X</i>	2	164.00
6			FRONT WIPER NOZZLE <i>11X</i>	2	210.00
7			FRONT WIPER NOZZLE PIPE <i>11X</i>	1	159.00
8			FRONT WIPER WEATHERSTRIP <i>11X</i>	1	134.00
9			BONNET <i>Buc ✓</i> 839.60	1	207.00
10			BONNET INSULATOR <i>Torn ✓</i> 155.60	1	495.00
11			BONNET LOCK <i>Torn ✓</i> 75.01	1	297.00
12			BONNET LOCK CATCH <i>11X</i>	1	90.00
13			BONNET HINGE (L+R) <i>best ✓</i> 85x2=170	2	268.00
14			BONNET STOPPER <i>11X</i>	4	36.00
15			BONNET WEATHERSTRIP <i>Ren ✓</i> 66.20	1	205.00
16			HEADLAMP (L+R) <i>1/500 0/5 1/20</i> 920x2=1840	2	2980.00
17			HEADLAMP BRACKET (L+R) <i>11X</i>	2	560.00
18			FRONT GRILLE <i>BRO ✓</i> 288.20	1	789.00
19			FRONT GRILLE CHROME <i>BRO ✓</i> 210.20	1	651.00
20			FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>M.S ✓</i> 55.00	1	105.00
21			FRONT BUMPER <i>D.S ✓</i> 992.96	1	1090.00
22			FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (L+R) <i>BRO ✓</i> 35x2=70	2	322.00
23			FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>best ✓</i> 545.20	1	625.00
24			FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (L+R) <i>MS X</i>	2	486.00
25			FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Torn ✓</i> 86.00	1	390.00
26			FRONT BUMPER GRILLE <i>Torn ✓</i> 185.20	1	423.00
27			FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (L+R) <i>0/5 BRO 1/2 3/5</i> 389.00	2	778.00
28			FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH (L+R) <i>0/5 BRO 1/2 1/2</i> 230.00	2	460.00
29			FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH CHROME (L+R) <i>0/5 BRO 1/2</i> 250.00	2	500.00
30			FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>M.S ✓</i> 25	1	110.00
31			FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>Torn ✓</i> 288.20	1	594.00
32			FRONT FENDER (L+R) <i>MCR 0/5 Buc 1/2 681</i> 493.00	2	1966.00
33			FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH (L+R) <i>MS X</i>	2	440.00
34			FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL (L+R) <i>R X</i>	2	243.00
35			FRONT FENDER COWLING (L+R) <i>Torn ✓</i> 188.20	2	448.00
36			FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>D.S ✓</i> 745.30	1	1069.00
37			FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>MS X</i>	1	342.00
38			AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>D.S ✓</i> 850.00	1	979.00
39			HIGH PRESSURE HOSE <i>MS X best</i>	1	343.00
40			LOW PRESSURE HOSE <i>MS X best</i>	1	357.00

1pc 315
1pc 190
1pc 115

1pc

15 days Repair

41	RADIATOR	D.S —	981.30	1	1219.00	X
42	RADIATOR BRACKET	nnx		1	210.00	X
43	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	Top —	112.00	1	501.00	X
44	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	11X		2	827.00	X
45	SUCTION PIPE	Ref —	299.00	1	401.00	X
46	DISCHARGE PIPE	Ref —	302.00	1	427.00	X
47	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	320 —	451.05	1	809.00	X
48	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	Complete.		1	4940.00	X
49	RADIATOR FAN BLADE			1	105.00	X
50	RADIATOR FAN CONTROL UNIT	X	NN	1	796.00	X
51	AIRCON CONDENSOR FILTER	X	NN	1	510.00	X
52	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	Can —	166.00	1	187.00	X
53	RADIATOR SPARE TANK TOP PIPE	nnx		1	402.00	X
54	RADIATOR SPARE TANK LOWER PIPE	11X		1	397.00	X
55	ELECTRIC WATER PUMP (L+R)	11X		2	3542.00	X
56	ELECTRIC WATER PUMP BRACKET (L+R)	nnx		2	210.00	X
57	ELECTRIC WATER PUMP TOP HOSE (L+R)	nnx		2	620.00	X
58	ELECTRIC WATER PUMP LOWER HOSE (L+R)	11X		2	654.00	X
59	HORN (L+R)	nnx		2	600.00	X
60	WIPER WASHER TANK	D.S —		1	130.00	X
61	WIPER WASHER MOTOR	Can —	150.00	1	189.00	X
62	AIRCON COMPRESSOR	Ref/tn —	1885.30	1	2476.00	X
63	AIRCON COMPRESSOR WIRE SOCKET	11X		1	433.00	X
64	FAN BELT	11 X		1	161.00	X
65	ALTERNATOR	Can/tn —	1688.30	1	2940.00	X
66	THROTTLE BODY	11 X		1	2816.00	X
67	ENGINE COVER	11 X		1	409.00	X
68	ENGINE TIMING COVER	11 X		1	411.00	X
69	ENGINE UNDERCOVER	11 X		1	214.00	X
70	ENGINE SUPPORT	11 X		1	1022.00	X
71	ENGINE MOUNTING	11 X		2	850.00	X
72	GEAR BOX	11 X		1	26,790.00	X
73	GEAR BOX MOUNTING	11 X		1	421.00	X
74	BATTERY BRACKET	11 X		1	195.00	X
75	BATTERY TRAY	11 X		1	202.00	X
76	BATTERY COVER	11 X		1	NIL	X
77	BATTERY CABLE	11 X		1	NIL	X
78	FUSE BOX	nnx		1	1025.00	X
79	FRONT CROSSMEMBER EXTENSION	nnx		1	1870.00	X
80	ENGINE ECU	11 X		1	3071.00	X
81	ENGINE ECU BRACKET	11 X		1	286.00	X
82	AIRBAG ECU	Actual —	945.30	1	2088.00	X
83	FRONT AIRBAG SENSOR (L+R)	Actual 1pc	250	2	1984.00	X
84	FRONT AIR BAG WIRE HARNESS	Actual —	315.50	1	1432.00	X
85	FRONT AIR BAG COMPUTER	Replaced X		1	1989.00	X
86	DASHBOARD TOP	Top —	1100	1	2021.00	X
87	DASHBOARD LOWER	RSX		1	1797.00	X
88	DASHBOARD TOP COVER	RSX		1	565.00	X

	DASHBOARD INNER TRIM	17X	1	\$931.00	X
	DASHBOARD BRACKET	~ X	1	\$922.00	X
	DASHBOARD AIRCON GARNISH CENTER	1, 1X	1	\$695.00	X
	DASHBOARD AIR BAG (LH)	Amd —	1	\$1262.00	/
	DASHBOARD LOWER AIRBAG (RH)	N S X	1	\$1348.00	X
	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG (RH)	Amd —	1	\$1285.00	/
	STEERING COIL	N S X	1	\$921.00	X
	STEERING WHEEL	17X	1	\$874.00	X
	STEERING WHEEL COVER	17X	1	\$356.00	X
	AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR	17X	1	\$839.00	X
	AIRCON BLOWER BOX	17X	1	\$795.00	X
	FRONT DRIVER SAFETY BELT	Amd — 645.00	1	\$852.00	/
	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT SAFETY BELT	17X	1	\$859.00	X
	A' PILLAR (L+R)	L X	2	\$1524.00	X
	FRONT DOOR (L+R)	L X	2	\$2932.00	X
	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY (RH)	17X	1	\$772.00	X
	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP (RH)	17X	1	\$302.00	X
	FRONT DOOR LOCK CYLINDER (RH)	17X	1	\$324.00	X
	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING (RH)	17X	1	\$120.00	X
	FRONT DOOR WINDOW INNER MOULDING (RH)	17X	1	\$122.00	X
	FRONT DOOR HINGE (UPPER & LOWER) (RH)	17X	2	\$246.00	X
	FRONT DOOR CHECKER (RH)	n X	1	\$136.00	X
	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP (RH)	17X	1	\$312.00	X
	FRONT DOOR INNER WEATHER STRIP (RH)	17X	1	\$323.00	X
	ROCKER PANEL (RH)	L X	1	\$745.00	X
	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH (RH)	17X	1	\$624.00	X
	FRONT ABSORBBER (L+R)	O/S Buc lpc 455 \$732.00	2	\$1464.00	IPLC
	FRONT LOWER ARM (L+R)	O/S Buc lpc 385 \$549.00	2	\$1098.00	IPLC
	FRONT KNUCKLE (L+R)	O/S Buc lpc 399 \$527.00	2	\$1174.00	IPLC
	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING (L+R)	O/S rec lpc 215 \$424.00	2	\$848.00	IPLC
	FRONT BEARING HUB (L+R)	O/S Rec lpc 288 \$329.00	2	\$658.00	IPLC
	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	A1	1	\$2259.00	X
	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION ASSY	17	1	\$732.00	X
	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (L+R)	O/S Bent lpc 1025 \$1210.00	2	\$2426.00	IPLC
	FRONT TIE ROD (L+R)	17	2	\$274.00	X
	FRONT TIE ROD END (L+R)	17	2	\$452.00	X
	FRONT STABILIZER BAR	17	1	\$879.00	X
	FRONT STABILIZER LINK (L+R)	17	2	\$422.00	X
	Driveshaft RH Left hand —				
	SUBTOTAL		\$	-	wsc
	LESS 10%		\$	-	
	PARTS TOTAL		\$	-	
	SPECIAL NETT		QTY	PRICE	
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	rec 40	1	\$120.00	40
2	FRONT WINDSCREEN DECAL	17X	1	\$300.00	X
3	FRONT WIPER BLADE (L+R)	17X	2	\$120.00	X
4	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	rec 50	10	\$100.00	50
5	FRONT CARPLATE	Bra 40	1	\$200.00	40

6	FRONT CARPLATE FRAME	X NN	1	\$	200.00	X
7	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	neu 50	10	\$	100.00	50
8	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL SEALANT	11X	1	\$	120.00	X
9	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS (L+R)	0/5 neu 60	20	\$	200.00	50
10	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	11Y	10	\$	100.00	X
11	ROCKER PANEL SEALANT	11X	1	\$	120.00	X
12	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH CLIPS	11X	10	\$	100.00	X
13	AUTO OIL COOLER	11X	1	\$	6,000.00	X
14	AUTO OIL COOLER BRACKET	11Y	1	\$	1,200.00	X
15	AUTO OIL COOLER TOP PIPE	11X	1	\$	550.00	X
16	AUTO OIL COOLER LOWER PIPE	11X	1	\$	550.00	X
17	RADIATOR COOLANT	neu 30	1	\$	100.00	30
18	ENGINE OIL COOLER	11X	1	\$	8,000.00	X
19	ENGINE OIL COOLER BRACKET	11X	1	\$	2,200.00	X
20	DASHBOARD TOP CLIPS	11X	20	\$	200.00	X
21	DASHBOARD LOWER CLIPS	11X	20	\$	200.00	X
22	DASHBOARD INNER TRIM CLIPS	11X	20	\$	200.00	X
23	FRONT TYRE SET	800X	2	\$	2,000.00	X
24	FRONT RIM SET	14 0/5 RD 12C 400S-2	2	\$	8,000.00	400
				SPECIAL NETT TOTAL		\$ 30,980.00
LABOUR			QTY	PRICE		
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, CUT/WELD, KNOCK&REALIGN	1500	1	\$	5,100.00	
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1200	1	\$	4,500.00	
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	100	1	\$	250.00	
4	TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN	120	1	\$	400.00	
5	TO RNR UPHOLSTERY, GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	11X	1	\$	400.00	
6	TO RNR DOOR MECHANISM (FRONT)(L+R)	11X	1	\$	800.00	
7	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE SYSTEM	✓	1	\$	250.00	✓
8	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	60	1	\$	250.00	
9	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR ASSY AND REFILL GAS	100	1	\$	250.00	
10	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	30	1	\$	150.00	
11	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND FOG LAMP FUNCTION	30	1	\$	150.00	
12	TO RNR TYRE AND WHEEL BALANCING	11X	1	\$	250.00	
13	TO DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET, REPROGRAM OR CODING FAULT CODE.	11X	1	\$	600.00	
14	TO DO WATER LEAK TEST.	11X	1	\$	100.00	
15	TO RNR ENGINE	350	1	\$	6,000.00	
16	TO RNR GEARBOX	350	1	\$	6,000.00	
17	TO RNR DASHBOARD	260	1	\$	2,000.00	
18	TO RNR SAFETY BELTS	✓	1	\$	4,000.00	
19	TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY AND HOSES TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	11X	1	\$	250.00	
20	TO CLEAN AND VACUUM GLASSES TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	11X	1	\$	350.00	
				TOTAL		\$ 32,050.00
S.N-660				GRAND TOTAL COST		\$ 63,030.00
L-3970						